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Permits issued from 06/01/2023 to 06/30/2023
City of Brandon
Commercial # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Commercial Demo/Removal 1 $ 0.00
Fascia Sign 2 $ 44,433.00
Occupancy Only 1 $ 100,000.00
Pylon Sign 1 $ 19,874.00
Renovations 4 $ 643,830.00
Temporary Sign 1 $ 1,500.00
Total for Commercial 10 $ 809,637.00 0
Educational and Institutional # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Addition to Building 1 $ 72,000,000.00
Renovations 1 $ 350,000.00
Total for Educational and Institutional 2 $ 72,350,000.00 0
Industrial # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Fascia Sign 1 $ 1,700.00
Occupancy Only 1 $ 0.00
Total for Industrial 2 $ 1,700.00 0
Residential # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
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Accessory Building

Addition

Condo

Deck

Duplex Dwelling

Foundation & Location

Garage - Detatched

Mobile Home/RTM

Multi-unit

Occupancy Only

Renovations

Residential Accessory Demo/Removal

Residential Housing Demo/Removal

Single Detached Dwelling

Swimming Pool

Total for Residential

Total for City of Brandon
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$ 40,000.00

$ 19,500.00

$ 780,000.00

$ 50,000.00

$ 25,000.00

$ 100,000.00

$ 185,125.00

$ 150,000.00

$ 80,000.00

$ 0.00

$ 697,160.00

$ 0.00

$ 9,000.00

$ 348,000.00

$ 106,500.00
$ 2,590,285.00

$ 75,751,622.00
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