1 of

Page:

Date: July 07, 2023

## **Building Permit Report**

Permits issued from 06/01/2023

to 06/30/2023

## City of Brandon

Commercial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Commercial Demo/Removal	1	\$ 0.00	
Fascia Sign	2	\$ 44,433.00	
Occupancy Only	1	\$ 100,000.00	
Pylon Sign	1	\$ 19,874.00	
Renovations	4	\$ 643,830.00	
Temporary Sign	1	\$ 1,500.00	
Total for Commercial	10	\$ 809,637.00	0
Educational and Institutional	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Addition to Building	1	\$ 72,000,000.00	
Renovations	1	\$ 350,000.00	
Total for Educational and Institutional	2	\$ 72,350,000.00	0
Industrial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Fascia Sign	1	\$ 1,700.00	
Occupancy Only	1	\$ 0.00	
Total for Industrial	2	\$ 1,700.00	0
Residential	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units

Date: July 07, 2023

## **Building Permit Report**

Page:

	Permits issued from	06/01/2023 to 06/30/2023		
Accessory Building	1	\$ 40,000.00		
Addition	1	\$ 19,500.00		
Condo	6	\$ 780,000.00	6	
Deck	3	\$ 50,000.00		
Duplex Dwelling	1	\$ 25,000.00		
Foundation & Location	2	\$ 100,000.00		
Garage - Detatched	5	\$ 185,125.00		
Mobile Home/RTM	1	\$ 150,000.00		
Multi-unit	1	\$ 80,000.00		
Occupancy Only	1	\$ 0.00		
Renovations	7	\$ 697,160.00		
Residential Accessory Demo/Removal	1	\$ 0.00		
Residential Housing Demo/Removal	1	\$ 9,000.00		
Single Detached Dwelling	2	\$ 348,000.00	1	
Swimming Pool	3	\$ 106,500.00		
Total for Residential	36	\$ 2,590,285.00	7	
Total for City of Brandon	50	\$ 75,751,622.00	7	

Date: July 07, 2023

## **Building Permit Report**

Page:

Permits issued from 06/01/2023 to 06/30/2023

**Grand Totals:** 50 \$ 75,751,622.00 7